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Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph> Tue, Aug 17, 2021 at 9:05 AM
To: CRFMS CDD <crfms4a2020@gmail.com>, queen cena <queencena@gmail.com>, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, Julie
Tanguilig <jntanguilig@gmail.com>, jntanguilig@yahoo.com

Cc: Alita Sangalang <alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Abhay Charan <josephabhay30@gmail.com>, Lea Avilla
<lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>, Cierra Virginia Mortega <cierramortega@gmail.com>, Criselda Castor
<criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, John Michael Cornito <johnmichael.cornito@bmb.gov.ph>, Maria Katrina Apaya
<katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear Green Fins Focals,
Good morning!
Please see attached Distribution List for this year's Green Fins Packs for reference. Items include the following:

1. High-grade tumblers;
2. Microfiber towels; and
3. Reef-safe sunscreen.

May | request you to fill out the "Office address” column in the below google sheet link so we know where to ship the
items. Thank you very much!

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1ellL-hh7LoTLezItVOnaPzbEATYRVZAE/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=
117435754394833569852&rtpof=true&sd=true

Kindly acknowledge email upon receipt.

Warm regards,

GRICK CORDERO, LPT

Ecosystems Management Specialist I
DENR Biodiversity Management Bureau
Coastal and Marine Division

—

3 attachments

ﬂ Green-Fins-Sunscreen.pdf
555K

ﬂ Green-Fins-Tumbler.pdf
535K

ﬂ Green-Fins-Micofiber-Towels.pdf
560K


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1elIL-hh7LoTLezltVOnaPzbEATyRVZAE/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=117435754394833569852&rtpof=true&sd=true
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